
NUVOLAMX3290

2RE RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO DER

2LE LEFT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO IZQ

RS RIGHT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO DER

LS LEFT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ

2S ARMLESS LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT SIN/BZOS

RCORNER
ESQUINERO

1LE LEFT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO IZQ

1RE RIGHT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO DER

S ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

ST ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

SC SOFA SLEEPER
SOFA CAMA

3D SOFA
SOFA

LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT2D

1D CHAIR
SILLON

RIGHT ARM SOFA SLEEPER
SOFA CAMA BZO DER2RSC

RSS RIGHT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO DER C/BAUL

LSS LEFT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ C/BAUL

0.76 m
30 in

1 m
39 in

0.87 m
34 in

0.59 m
23 in

LEFT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO IZQ1LE RIGHT ARM CHAIR 

SILLON BRAZO DER1RE

1 m
39 in

0.87 m
34 in

CORNER
ESQUINEROR 0.76 m

30 in

1 m
39 in

1 m
39 in

0.26 m
10 in

ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOSS 0.76 m

30 in

0.77 m
30 in

0.26 m
10 in

1 m
39 in

ST ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS

0.46 m
18 in

0.77 m
30 in

61 lb / 27.6 kg 61 lb / 27.6 kg
1 m
39 in

0.84 m
33 in

65 lb / 29.6 kg 48 lb / 21.8 kg

0.77 m
30 in


